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MIKRON HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0003390066

Overview

2024/08/16 11:36:21

Price
18.70 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 339006
Sy
20.00
1.08% (0.20) H\H
17.50

CH0003390066
MIKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
321 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

18.60 CHF (250)
18.75 CHF (172)
18.60 CHF
18.70 CHF
18.45 CHF
18.50 CHF
18.578008 CHF
723

13,431.90

16

28

15.00 T‘J

W
a
10.00 ;\JW“J

7.50 % m
5.00 L‘lﬁy“w

2020

12.50

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0003390066&ID_NOTATION=35818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0003390066&ID_NOTATION=35818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6459b86defcb82ec48516c1e328edf29a10e04e3a5e5ad87083fc9bb2616d2cc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbd02f2baacff617f&time=1723888735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=315d1eb2644eea2ab306ac9e1f407458a7994d5ba9c6c3c474796747570c78c2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b19153d8e861158c5&time=1723888735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70f4be99c69fe0158a4c2401c6a35b3caca249a63af8dae0bd5c476a42e761a9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae5cc57b23900939d&time=1723888735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17204e4732ffdd10a3da91acd559ab02bff4c82fe04f1237b72b8a8d504f64b3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1606cea82d44fac4f&time=1723888735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faac23d391f4a4a7f39bafce813567b34724f8331b8693a025c6c16eb1047bfc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19d44602de67f9fbf&time=1723888735&tool=RSC

MIKRON HOLDING AG

Details
2024/08/16 11:36:21 5y
Price
18.70 CHF 20.00
Difference (] 1.08% (0.20) H\H
17.50 !
General attributes H
ISIN CH0003390066 15.00 N
Symbol MIKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange HW
Currency CHF 12.50 'N‘qu
Sector Industry r
Security type Stock 10.00
Market cap (m) 321 EUR L.VAM'F
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 750 M\' F;HJ}
My, hy
Market data I.‘l W
Bid (Bid size) 18.60 CHF (250) 5.00 /r'y“
Ask (Ask size) 18.75 CHF (172)
Open 18.60 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 18.70 CHF
Low 18.45 CHF
Close (prev. day) 18.50 CHF Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 18.578008 CHF
Volume (pcs) 723
Trading volume 13,431.90 Price data
Number of trades 16

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

18.57 CHF (5,332

28 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.11 CHF (13,400
18.60 CHF (17,591
16.22 CHF (14,796

20.00 CHF (2024/04/09

14.80 CHF (2024/01/17

20.00 CHF (2024/04/09

(

12.50 CHF (2023/08/22

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.14% +44.53% +156.94%
Perf (abs.) +1.55 +5.70 +11.30
Beta 0.50 0.38 0.38
Volatility  28.31 26.46 31.44

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 11:36 18.70 CHF 0.01 16

16
London Stock 2023/12/ 12:47 14.05 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:15 7.90 EUR 0.00 2

28

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3266565

MIKRON HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

lif MIKRON

Contact Details
MIKRON HOLDING AG

Mduhlebriicke 2 - 2502 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-321-72-00
Fax: +

E-mail: mho@mikron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Chairman of Managing
Desrayaud Board

Philippe Wirth  Member of Executive
Committee

Rolf Rihs Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexandra
Bendler

Andreas Casultt

Hans-Christian
Schneider

Hans-Michael
Hauser

Paul Alois
Zumbihl

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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